North American Game

Shoulder Life Size
Antelope $525 $3,000
Badger N/A $700
Bear-Black $525 $3,000
Bear-Brown $575 $3,500
Bighorn Ram $700 $3,500
Boar Hog $700 $4,500
Bobcat $350 $750
Buffalo $1,200 $10,000
Caribou $875 $6,000
Cougar $500 $3,000
Coyote $350 $800
Dall Sheep $700 $3,000
Elk $950 $5,500
Fox $350 $750
Javelina $500 $1,000
Mt. Goat $700 $3,500
Moose $1,500 $11,000
Mule Deer  $525 $3,500
Musk Ox $1,500 $4,750
Raccoon $300 $600
Ringtail N/A $525
Steer $1,500 $10,000
Whitetail: $500 $3,000
Wolf $500 $2,000
Exotic Game
Shoulder Life Size
Aoudad $525 $3,500
Axis $525 $3,000
Fallow $525 $2,500
Goat/Ibex  $525 $2,500
Merino Ram $575 $3,500
Mouflon Ram $525 $2,500
Corsican Ram $525 $2,500
Red Stag $850 $5,500
Sika $525 $3,000
Nilgia $850 $5,500
Fish
$16 per inch
Fresh and Saltwater
Snakes
$250 and Up
Reptiles
Call for pricing

African Game

Shoulder

Addax $550
Baboon $575
Blesbok $775
Bongo $1,400
Cape Buffalo $1,400
Bushbuck $575
Dik Dik $450
Eland $1,500
Gazelle $600
Gemsbok  $800
Gerenuck $600
Giraffe $3,000
Grysbok $600
Hartebeest $800
Hippo $4,000
Hyena $550
Impala $550
Jackal N/A

Klipspringer $550

Kudu $850
Lechwe $600
Leopard $750
Lion $900
Nyala $650
Oryx $800
Ostrich $1,000
Reedbuck® $550
Rhino $4,000
Sabel $800
Sitatunga $675
Springbok  $550
Warthog $700
Waterbuck $800
Wildebeest $750
Zebra $850
Birds
Ducks
Geese

Greater Canadian
Geese

Life Size
$4,000
$3,000
$4,500
$6,000
$10,000
$2,800
$1,500
$10,000
$3,000
$5,000
$2,800
$15,000
$2,800
$3,000
$15,000
$2,800
$2,800
$800
$1,500
$4,800
$4,800
$3,500

$3,500
$3,000
$5,000
$4,500
$2,800
$13,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,800
$2,800
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500

$250
$350

$400

Turkey (any position) $650

Quail
Pheasant

$115
$250

European Mounts
Deer Sized Game $175

Trophy Boars $200
Bison $250
Elk $200
Sheep $200

Horn Mounts
Deer Sized Game
Elk Sized Game

Tanning

Deer and Small Game
Large Game

$125
$150

$175
$17.50 sq. ft.

Fresh Salt/Boil (Shipment)

Deer Sized Game $200
Elk Sized Game $275
Bison Sized Game $300

Miscellaneous
Open Mouth: $75-150
Antler Repair: $10 per inch
Hide Pillows: $125 and Up
Hide Pillows (Our Hide): .$65 and up
Coaster Sets: $4.0
Rush Mounts: 25% Extra

50% Deposit Required On
Mounts
Before Work Is Started

San Antonio Area
2702 S. Presa
San Antonio, TX 78210
(210) 380-4402 Moblie
(210) 531-0772
*Located in Presa Lockers

Austin Area
8910 Research Blvd., Suite F-5
Austin, TX 78758
(512) 791-6049
*Located in Archery Country

animal art taxidermy@yahoo.com
www.aataxidermy.net







