North American Game				
	Shoulder	<u>Life Size</u>		
Antelope	\$525	\$3,000		
Badger	N/A	\$700		
Bear-Black	\$525	\$3,000		
Bear-Brown	\$575	\$3,500		
Bighorn Ram	\$700	\$3,500		
Boar Hog	\$700	\$4,500		
Bobcat	\$350	\$750		
Buffalo	\$1,200	\$10,000		
Caribou	\$875	\$6,000		
Cougar	\$500	\$3,000		
Coyote	\$350	\$800		
Dall Sheep	\$700	\$3,000		
Elk	\$950	\$5,500		
Fox	\$350	\$750		
Javelina	\$500	\$1,000		
Mt. Goat	\$700	\$3,5 00		
Moose	\$1,500	\$11,000		
Mule Deer	\$525	\$3,500		
Musk Ox	\$1,500	\$4,750		
Raccoon	\$300	\$600		
Ringtail	N/A	\$525		
Steer	\$1,500	\$10,000		
Whitetail:	\$500	\$3,000		
Wolf	\$500	\$2,000		

HVOTIC	Lama
LAULIC	Game

	Shoulder	Life Size
Aoudad	\$525	\$3,500
Axis	\$525	\$3,000
Fallow	\$525	\$2,500
Goat/Ibex	\$525	\$2,500
Merino Ram	\$575	\$3,500
Mouflon Ram	ı \$525	\$2,500
Corsican Ran	n \$525	\$2,500
Red Stag	\$850	\$5,500
Sika	\$525	\$3,000
Nilgia	\$850	\$5,500

Fish

\$16 per inch Fresh and Saltwater

Snakes

\$250 and Up

Reptiles

Call for pricing

African Game

<u>Shoulder</u>		<u>Life Size</u>
Addax	\$550	\$4,000
Baboon	\$575	\$3,000
Blesbok	\$775	\$4,500
Bongo	\$1,400	\$6,000
Cape Buffalo	\$1,400	\$10,000
Bushbuck	\$575	\$2,800
Dik Dik	\$450	\$1,500
Eland	\$1,500	\$10,000
Gazelle	\$600	\$3,000
Gemsbok	\$800	\$5,000
Gerenuck	\$600	\$2,800
Giraffe	\$3,000	\$15,000
Grysbok	\$600	\$2,800
Hartebeest	\$800	\$3,000
Hippo	\$4,000	\$15,000

\$550

\$550

\$750

\$2,800

\$2,800

\$3,500

\$4,500

\$4,500

JackalN/A\$800Klipspringer\$550\$1,500Kudu\$850\$4,800Lechwe\$600\$4,800

Hyena

Impala

Leopard

 Lion
 \$900
 \$3,500

 Nyala
 \$650
 \$3,000

 Oryx
 \$800
 \$5,000

 Ostrich
 \$1,000
 \$4,500

 Reedbuck
 \$550
 \$2,800

Rhino \$4,000 Sabel \$800 \$5,000 \$3,000 \$675 Sitatunga **Springbok** \$2,800 \$550 Warthog \$700 \$2,800 Waterbuck \$800 \$4,500

Wildebeest \$750 Zebra \$850

<u>Birds</u>

Ducks	\$250
Geese	\$350
Greater Canadian	
Geese	\$400
Turkey (any position)	\$650
Quail	\$115
Pheasant	\$250

European Mounts

Deer Sized Game	\$175
Trophy Boars	\$200
Bison	\$250
Elk	\$200
Sheep	\$200

Horn Mounts

Deer Sized Game	\$125
Elk Sized Game	\$150

Tanning

Deer and Small Game	\$175
Large Game	\$17.50 sq. ft.

Fresh Salt/Boil (Shipment)

Deer Sized Game	\$200
Elk Sized Game	\$275
Bison Sized Game	\$300

Miscellaneous

Open Mouth:	\$75-150
Antler Repair:	\$10 per inch
Hide Pillows:	\$125 and Up
Hide Pillows (Our Hide):	\$65 and up
Coaster Sets:	\$40
Rush Mounts:	25% Extra

\$4,500 \$2,800 \$13,000 A USTIN Mounts \$5,000 Before Work Is Started

San Antonio Area

San Antonio, TX 78210 (210) 380-4402 Moblie (210) 531-0772

*Located in Presa Lockers

Austin Area

8910 Research Blvd., Suite F-5 Austin, TX 78758 (512) 791-6049

*Located in Archery Country animal art taxidermy@yahoo.com www.aataxidermy.net



